Show Name:
Judge:

City, State:

Date:

Novice Division

Award

BEST IN NOVICE
2ND BEST IN NOVICE
3RD BEST IN NOVICE
4TH BEST IN NOVICE
5TH BEST IN NOVICE
6TH BEST IN NOVICE
7TH BEST IN NOVICE
8TH BEST IN NOVICE
9TH BEST IN NOVICE
10TH BEST IN NOVICE

Advanced Division
BEST IN SHOW

Award

BEST IN SHOW

2ND BEST IN SHOW
3RD BEST IN SHOW
4TH BEST IN SHOW
5TH BEST IN SHOW
6TH BEST IN SHOW
7TH BEST IN SHOW
8TH BEST IN SHOW
9TH BEST IN SHOW
10TH BEST IN SHOW
11TH BEST IN SHOW

ELITE

TIELS

JULIE MITCHELL
MURFREESBORO, TN

March 16, 2019

Description

Description

Cage
# Color Sex
815 WPPd (o
166 PPd (o
813 P H
132 CnPPd H
816 P/Pd C
900 PPd C
811 CnPPd H
812 P H
814 Cc (o
131 P H
Cage # Color
821 P
6 Pd
5 N/Pd
901 L
44 YF
1369 Cn/Pd
826 P
824 Cn/Pd
823 w
130 PPd
43 CnPd

Sex

OIIIOIIIOO

*

Club
ACS

ACS
NCS
NCS

N/A
NCS
ACS
NCS
NCS

Club
ACS
NCS
NCS
NCS
NCS
ACS
NCS
NCS
NCS
NCS
NCS

Band #

Code
08B

08B
74R
74R

74R
08B
74R
74R

Band
Code
81C
18P
40A
81C
18P
46R
86A
86A
86A
58L
18P

No.
03

05
01
02

03
04
01
04

#
No.
1861
334
1701
812
610
1702
1721
1718
1808
703
507

18

18
18
18

18
18
19
19

Yr.

18
13
17
18
16
17
17
18
18
17
15

Total
Exhibitors:
Total Entries:
Points
Awarded:
Regional
Show?:

Total Novice

Exhibitors:
Total Novice
Entries:
Exhibitor State
Jamie Boyles TN
Kaitlin McMahan TN
Jamie Boyles TN
Jamie Boyles TN
Jamie Boyles TN
Kaitlin McMahan TN
Jamie Boyles TN
Jamie Boyles TN
Jamie Boyles TN
Jamie Boyles TN
Total Advanced
Exhibitors: 6
Total Advanced Entries: 44
Exhibitor State
Chris Orowitz KY
Josh Perkins KY
Chris Orowitz KY
Chris Orowitz KY
Josh Perkins KY
Joan Redondo FL
Sue Ansley FL
Sue Ansley FL
Sue Ansley FL
Chris Orowitz KY
Josh Perkins KY

54

11

10



