	ELITE									Total	
Show Name:	TIELS								Exhibitors:		
Judge:	JULIE MITCHELL Total Entries:									Intries:	<i>54</i>
	Points										
City, State:	MURFREESBORO, TN Awarded:										11
Date:										egional Show?:	N
Date:	maich 10, 2019 Snow?:										<i>N</i>
									Total	Novice	
									Exh	ibitors:	2
									Total	Novice	
Novice Division										intries:	10
	Description					Band #					
Award	Cage #	Color	Sex	*	Club	Code	No.	Yr.	Exhibitor	State	
BEST IN NOVICE	# 815	WPPd	C		ACS	08B	NO. 03	18	Jamie Boyles	TN	
2ND BEST IN NOVICE	166	PPd	C		0	0	0	0	Kaitlin McMahan	TN	
3RD BEST IN NOVICE	813	P	Н		ACS	08B	05	18	Jamie Boyles	TN	
4TH BEST IN NOVICE	132	CnPPd			NCS	74R	03 01	18	Jamie Boyles Jamie Boyles	TN	
5TH BEST IN NOVICE	816	P/Pd	C		NCS	74R	02	18	Jamie Boyles	TN	
6TH BEST IN NOVICE	900	PPd	C		N/A	0	0	0	Kaitlin McMahan	TN	
7TH BEST IN NOVICE	811	CnPPd			NCS	74R	03	18	Jamie Boyles	TN	
8TH BEST IN NOVICE	812	P	. н		ACS	08B	04	18	Jamie Boyles	TN	
9TH BEST IN NOVICE	814	C	C		NCS	74R	01	19	Jamie Boyles	TN	
10TH BEST IN NOVICE	_	P	н		NCS	74R	04	19	Jamie Boyles	TN	
10111 D201 IN NOVIGE		-			1100	7-414	0 -1		Canno Boyles	•••	
									Total Advanced		
									Exhibitors:	6	
Advanced Division									Total Advanced Entries:	44	
BEST IN SHOW			_								
	Description					Ban					
Award	C	age #	Color	Sex	* Club	Code	No.	Yr.	Exhibitor	State	
BEST IN SHOW		821	P	H	ACS	81C	1861	18	Chris Orowitz	KY	
2ND BEST IN SHOW		6	Pd	C	NCS	18P	334	13	Josh Perkins	KY	
3RD BEST IN SHOW		5	N/Pd	C	NCS	40A	1701	17	Chris Orowitz	KY	
4TH BEST IN SHOW		901	L	н	NCS	81C	812	18	Chris Orowitz	KY	
5TH BEST IN SHOW		44	YF	н	NCS	18P	610	16	Josh Perkins	KY	
6TH BEST IN SHOW			Cn/Pd	Н	ACS	46R	1702	17	Joan Redondo	FL 	
7TH BEST IN SHOW		826	P	С	NCS	86A	1721	17	Sue Ansley	FL	

NCS

NCS

NCS

NCS

86A

86A

58L

18P

1718

1808

703

507

18

18

17

15

Sue Ansley

Sue Ansley

Chris Orowitz

Josh Perkins

FL

FL

ΚY

KY

8TH BEST IN SHOW

9TH BEST IN SHOW

10TH BEST IN SHOW

11TH BEST IN SHOW

824

823

130

43

Cn/Pd

W

PPd

CnPd

Н

н

н

C